Jena Stadteinzel Seniorinnen A 2022/23

Platz Name

1

Hirschberg, Sylvia

Engel, Martina

Raupach, Jana

Petruch, Claudia

Boin, Monika

Verein

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Pins: 1.042 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 173,67

Roma Bowlers e.V.
Pins: 1.023 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 170,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Pins: 916 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 152,67

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Pins: 903 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 150,50

Roma Bowlers e.V.

Pins: 874 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 145,67
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19.11.2022

Jena - Bowling Roma

Pins Spiele Schnitt

1.042 6 173,67
135 179 192 197

1.023
188 163

6 170,50
198 172

916
156 184

6 152,67
158 147

903
135 157

6 150,50
139 158

874
139 161

6 145,67
168 124

Gesamt

1.042

1.023

916

903

874



